| \$2,564.00 | \$1.00 | \$5,128.00 | \$2.00 | \$2,307.60 | \$0.90 | SY Hydromulch & Est. Solid Grass Growth | 2564 | 33 |
|-------------|---------------------------------|-------------|--|------------------|-----------------------------|--|-----------------|----------|
| \$2,888.00 | \$4.00 | \$2,888.00 | \$4.00 | \$3,249.00 | \$4.50 | SY Sod | 722 S | 32 |
| \$300.00 | \$300.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | EA Remove & Salvage 2" Water Valve | 1 6 | 31 |
| \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | EA 1" Copper Water Service | 1 E | 30 |
| \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | EA 2" Copper or Polyethylene Water Serv. | 1 E | 29 |
| \$400.00 | \$2.00 | \$200.00 | \$1.00 | \$250.00 | \$1.25 | LF Trench Safety for Sanitary Sewer | 200 LF | 28 |
| \$800.00 | \$800.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | \$250.00 | \$250.00 | EA Abandon Ex. Manhole | | 27 |
| \$2,400.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | EA Remove Ex. Manhole | 2 E | 26 |
| \$2,025.00 | \$45.00 | \$1,000.35 | \$22.23 | \$2,025.00 | \$45.00 | LF Concrete Encase 6" Sanitary Sewer | 45 LF | 25 |
| \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | | | 24 |
| \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | EA Connect Ex. Sanitary Sewer Service | 1 [| 23 |
| \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | | | 22 |
| \$300.00 | \$300.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | | 1 E | 21 |
| \$500.00 | \$500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$750.00 | \$750.00 | | | 20 |
| \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | EA 4 ft. Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole | | 19 |
| \$24,000.00 | \$120.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$40.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$40.00 | | 200 LF | 18 |
| \$902.00 | \$22.00 | \$1,230.00 | \$30.00 | \$820.00 | \$20.00 | LF Remove & Replace 4 ft. Chain Link Fence | 41 LF | 17 |
| \$16,390.00 | \$110.00 | \$11,175.00 | \$75.00 | \$11,175.00 | \$75.00 | SY 18-Inch Rock Riprap | 149 S | 16 |
| \$990.00 | \$66.00 | \$600.00 | \$40.00 | \$1,125.00 | \$75.00 | SY 2-Inch Grout | 15 S | 15 |
| \$7,000.00 | \$280.00 | \$5,625.00 | \$225.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$150.00 | CY Gabion Basket | 25 C | 14 |
| \$13,780.00 | \$260.00 | \$11,925.00 | \$225.00 | \$7,950.00 | \$150.00 | | 53 C | 13 |
| \$2,400.00 | \$600.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$400.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$750.00 | CY 1 ft. X 3 ft. Reinf Conc. Toe Wall | 4 C | 12 |
| \$64.00 | \$2.00 | \$32.00 | \$1.00 | \$40.00 | \$1.25 | LF Trench Safety for Driveway Culvert | 32 LF | 3 |
| \$8,976.00 | \$66.00 | \$7,480.00 | \$55.00 | \$9,792.00 | \$72.00 | SY 5-Inch Reinf. Concrete Riprap | 136 S | 10 |
| \$10,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$1,250.00 | EA Type II Safety End Treatment | 2 E | 9 |
| \$5,312.00 | \$166.00 | \$2,560.00 | \$80.00 | \$1,920.00 | \$60.00 | LF 24-Inch Class III RCP | 32 LF | œ |
| \$4,284.00 | \$84.00 | \$2,295.00 | \$45.00 | \$3,213.00 | \$63.00 | | 51 SY | 7 |
| \$9,288.00 | \$72.00 | \$5,160.00 | \$40.00 | \$6,966.00 | \$54.00 | SY 5-Inch Reinf. Concrete Driveway Pvmt. | 129 S | 6 |
| \$16,832.00 | \$32.00 | \$12,624.00 | \$24.00 | \$9,468.00 | \$18.00 | CY Channel Excavation | 526 C | ري دن |
| \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$3,050.00 | \$3,050.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | LS Remove Silt Patterson Dr. Culvert | 1 1.5 | 4 |
| \$7,280.00 | \$35.00 | \$2,496.00 | \$12.00 | \$4,160.00 | \$20.00 | SY Pavement Removal | 208 S | 3 |
| \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | LS SWPPP Prepare and Implement | 1 5 | 2 |
| \$9,000.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | LS Mobilization | 1 5 | _ |
| | | | | | | ARY SEWER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS | A - SANITARY | PART |
| Total | Unit | Total | Unit | Total | Unit | Unit Description | Quan U | Item |
| 76060 | Kennedale, TX 76060 | | Decatur, TX 76234 | TX 75027 | Flower Mound, TX 75027 | | | |
| e Road | 420 S. Dick Price Road | 100 | 2045 E. Hwy. 380 Ste. | | P O Box 271416 | | | |
| g Services | ARK Contracting Services | | Dci Contracting, Inc. | ction | Nu-Way Construction | June 13, 2013 | Bid Opening: Ju | Bid O |
| | _ | | | Mansfield, Texas | Mans | | | |
| | | | Tributary | | Improvements to Pond Branch | | | |
| | | | And the second s | | | | | |